NATIONAL OFFICE

SSIATES S

U gm=| MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES i |
%‘ '(_:} 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W. ® WASHINGTON, D.C.20005 bp T\(/i*f' et !
CONFERENCE ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (VIETNAM) ///

-
-

AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP
DIOCESE OF i Eﬁz M4 lfcéﬂff
SECTION I

Your Name: Mr/Ms CHU THI TIA Phone: (Home) sop6 | -
Family Middle Given {Work)
Your Address: _.. ... ... .___ Olympia ‘HASHD%G*E;VON 98502
' : Number Street County/City state  Zip Code
Date of Birth: JAN 01 1930 Place of Birth: HADOKG VIETXAMN Nationality: VIETHAY
Date of Entry to U.S.: APRIZ, 15 1985 From: {country/camp) VIETNAY
My Alien Registration Number: (if applicable) A- 39063539
legal Status: Parolee Xo Permanent Resident X U.S. Citizen No
My Naturalization Certificate Numper: (if applicable) Xo
SECTION 11

I am filing the Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to came the United
States under the Orderly Departure Program (ODP).

A copy of my I-94 (both sides) I-i51 or X I-551 (Permanent
Resident Card) is attached.

I have filed an I-130 (Immigrant Visa Petition) for each of my relative(s) prior to

submitting the Affidavit yes X no. If yes, date submitted: and

date approved: .

NAME DATE/PLACE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO YOU ADDRESS IN VIETNAM
1-XGUYEX THI NGOC DUC 11-18-50 HADONG VM. DAUGHTER 432/1 1% VAN SI Phuong 2 Q UAK TANBI:H
2=DUCKG ®KIM THALH 08-10-48 HUKGYEN Vii. SOk IN 1AW T HOCHTVIKA  VISTHAKN

3= DUONG. TRUNG TIN 05~31-71 SAIGON VN, GRAND SON " ! "

4- DUONG THAKT TAN  02-23-73 SAIGOM VN. GRAND SO " " "

5= DUONG THUY THANH THAC 04-03~-75 SAIGOK V. GRAND DAUGHTER " i T

6= DUOHG THUY TI.X  09-21- 82 SAIGON VN, GralD DAUGHTZR " " e

If you are filing this affidavit for persons 1in Vietnam who are eliygible for ODP as former
U.5. employees; persons closely assoclated with U,S, efforts prior to 1975; political
prisoner; or Amerasian, please complete the information in Section III and IV.

SECTION III

The following are persons in Victnan known tOo me and who may be eligible to enter the U.S.
as a former U.S. governmment employee or close sssociate to the U.S.; political prisoner;
Asian-American:

Name of Principal Applicant Date/place of #irth Relation (if any) Address in Vietnam

=10-48 _JUNG Yan VIETR.  SCH IX TAW 432/1 8 Vall ST F2 TAGBILY VIEThA®




U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE: DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of applicant)

U.S. Government Agency Last Title/Grade
Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION:

U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation
Last Title/Grade: / Name/Position of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (prior to 1975):  DUONG KIM THAKH

Ministry or Military Unit _1_4&,},/% Last Title/Grade Captam .
Name/Position of Supervisor 7\1/[4‘ LODATHANE Sechts ofiand —

FORMER ASSOCIATE OF U.S. AND INTERNED IN RE~-EDUCATION CAMP: DUONG KIM THANA

Sena L
&2/ 14108 |

Was time spent in re-education camp? Yes X No Date: fram JUrY 1975 tODECEMEZR 19531

FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT SPONSORSHIP:

School Location RY
Type of Degree or Certificate VIR
Date of BEmployment or Training: fram ' to
(month/year) (month/year)
ASIAN-AMERICANS: Single Married Male Female
Full Name of the Mother: Address:
Full Name of the U.S. Citizen Father (1f known):
His Current address:
SECTION IV
NAMES OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO P.A.
1- NGUYSN THI KGOC DUC NOVEMRBER 18-1950 Wl
2= DUOKRG TRULLS TIN MAY 31-1971 son
3—- DUORG malZn TaM PEZRUARY 23-1973 S0
4- DUONG THUY THANY THAC APRIL 03-1975% DAUCED 5
5= DUONG THUY 9%IEL SCPTEMEBER 21-1982 DAUGHTER

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

~

I swear that the above information is true to the best-of my knowledge.

CHY -THI  Tia Subscr jbed a.s worn t;{ befare me this Qﬂhday of OC’,L 19\
Your Signature % S
’ M Wt”"ﬂy Corission Expires: 6- | Z~ﬁfj
R ¥

ry ’

at
b

UsCC Form A



NATICNAL CFFriCs

S STATES & _

—AAZ MICRATION AND REFUGEES SERVICES

= =

) g ?5 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W. ¢ WASHINGTON, D.C.20005
CONFERENCE 202/659-6625 Tetex: 710 822 1164 ATTN: MRS

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that
eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program
can be established.

&cplicant in Vietnam DUONG KM THANH
Last M1cdle Firsc

Current Address 432/1 1= VAX SI Puong 2 Quan Tan Rinh Thanh Pho HO CHI MINH VIETnAD

Date of Birth AUGUST 10 1948 Place of Birth HUNG YEN  VIETNAM

Names of Accompanying Relatives/Dependents

- NGUYEN THI NGOC DUC 4- DUONG THUY THANH THAO.

2-. DUONG _TRUNG TIN - 5- _DUONG THUY TIEN

3- DUOKG THANH TAM

Time Spent in a Re-education Camp: Dates: Fram yrv-1975 Toprc- 1981

Names of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.S.

NAME RELATIONSHIP NAME RELATIONSHIP
1-NGUYEX VAN CHUNG OLYVMFIA WASHINGTON 98502 Q,mﬂ/f wm&wﬁu
2- NGUYEN CAC THE OLYMPIA  WASHINGTDX 98502  Umebt ias f,,wj
3- CHU THI NGOC QUYEN ' PUYALIUP WASEINGTIN 98371 (~0uom ,;M =N

Form Completed By:

PHU TH! TIA Subscribgﬁ and sworn to before me

Name this 19
e v O NRZESTOR Nota T he ©
. “Address ; ) - of Washington residir~ ™ PLUZC&

If ycu are eligible to file for the applicant dndér&CateAOfy I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship {ACR), ycu are encouraged to do
so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are ellg-ble ‘o petit tion tor relatives in vietnam

on INS Form I-130 must do sO.

UsCC Form D
(12/34)
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(Tén ho sdéng chét phai réi)
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| Ngudi ve :
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 Ivi:
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 VEWL . #
I-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eljigibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM _DUSN & KIM JHANH
Last Middle First

Av -~
Current Address: 43-2‘/! LE VAN && (QUFW IAN ;SWH HOCH/MWH Y
Date of Birth: A ?,,Sj 0,194 ¢ Place of Birth:_ HUn & YEN
™
Previous Occupation (before 1975) CAPTAN) » SE pAL # 6& / lgres/

(Rank & Position) /
’
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From Mey (77 To Avg 23 172§/
Years: E; ?hS. Months: Days:
SPONSOR'S NAME: (. HU THr T(A (- (vae p&ne)
Name - ! '

OLyMpIA om 76CHO R

Address and Telephone Bumber

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

Lo §
). NLUYEN \/AN CHUNG 505 Division Nw # 17y OLYMPIA NNA 98502 Liraand uncle mrg

2ANGWEN CAOTHE 2407 BUSH NW AT O:_Yw;pm - WA 8502, Uncle in Lawo

3. CHU. T, NGOC -QUYEN a24 3avE Nw PUvaLLyp A, 9237 Coeppan 0 few

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S5. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED: /Z/,(/\ !3_, ) 70




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : BUON&* kf}w THAN
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
NeweEN Tiu Naoc  Due AvU. (§ , §V W"}C
dvoNg&  TRuNG TN uay 31,147/ Son
Juenyb&  THAN +# TAM Feb 23,1473 SonJ
Dvens THYY THANH THAO AP, 3, (975 W%@,
‘&vo/«m THVY Tiewd | 4\%;. 2], 1462 M(;}j‘)}m

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



HOl ©6ng Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GIO)
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.
Executlve Board

KHUC MINH THO'
President

NCUYEN QUYNH CIAO
150 Vice-Presigent

TR’AN KIM QUNC
2Qd Vice President

NGUYEN VAN GIOI
Secretary Ceneral

TRAN THI PHUONG
Oeputy Secretary

NCUYEN THI HANN
Treasurer

Co Van poan
Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NCUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

- / o
Ngay -$% thang .7/ nam l989

Kinh 93;:4§$; ‘(?Aﬂz_féé'-§;>C/

Thda éng/Ba,

H01 Gia- Dlnh Tu—Nhan Chlnh Tri viét-Nam da nhan ddoc
thd va ho so cua Ong/Ba xin doan tu ;ho than bang quyen
thuoc. Chung t6i thanh that cam dn Ong/Ba da tc long tin

ddng va huong dng hoat dong c&a qu trong céng tac nhan
dao nay de van dong cho than nhdn cua chung ta som duoc
doan tu.

Chung t01 dang xuc tien v1ec lap danh sach cila quy
thaq nhan hlen con bi giam gld hay da dudc tra tu do cung |
v01 gia dinh muon rdl Viet-Nam theo chddng trlnh "Ra di co
trat td" (opP) de” ndp cho cd quan co thim quyén cudu xet.

Neu Ong/Ba chda lap ho sd doan tu cho than nhan, _
xin hay dlen cac mau dlnh kem gdl ve cho HOi, déng thdi
chung téi cung dé nghi Ong/Ba tiép xuc v3i cd quan thien
nguyen tai dia ,phddng de lap thu tuc doan tu qua chuong
trinh "Ra di co trat td". Truong hop da nop ddn roi,
x1ln gdli cho Hoi‘ﬁ6t ban sao.

y '

Vl H01 hoat dong co tinh cach tud nguyen, néen xin
n vél HOi, gdl
en v1ec phuc dap.

-~

Ong/Ba vui 1long m01 khl lién lac tnu
cho mot phong bi co dan tem san de

Kinh thu,

,___\up}/v /

atKhdc Minh Thd

Chu Tich

AT A
*%% HO SG TEN:

D QNG -A&;;L«

2T

)

DIEN VAO CAC MAU {)INH KEM: (hoan ve H01 moi mau 2 ban)

*k% TAT LIEU CAN BO TUC

)
)
)

()
%)

#%% CAC THU KHAC:

HO, $8 bao trd () IV# , () LOI , () Exit visa v (_ ) I-171 4 Cx) GIAY RA TRAI
G1ay ho tich (khai sanh, hon thu, glay 1y d1, khal td v.v. \ .

Can /cuoc, c‘mfng m1nh nhan dan, hlnh, gléy ho khau V.V. -

\

Clay bao tu (neu che;t trong trai hoc taB_) J +
Tai liéu lién he dén tu nhan (mau cau hoi ODP, Diploma, Certlflcate (néu tu nghlep d Hoa, Ky

huy chddng v.v. (X)- Xin ghi ngoai bi thd: HO Sd EO TUC
(tén tu nha@n): QO . Al Thaal/




VIET - Natt CONG - HOA Luc sac y ban chanh dé toi Phong Lye-Su Toa Hoa-Gidi Saigon /4

BO TU-PHAP IR AYR 74 . o /Y0
SO TU-PHAP NAM- PHAN .
Ngay * ihang Te  pam 198 (1)

' YOA HOA-GiAt - .
iy GIAY THE-VI KHAI.SANH CHO .

o6 KIs Tehm

Nim mot ngan chin triam 96 ngav b thang T&  1hoi IO gy

Troéoc mit ching 161 1a HOY:™ ETAC WUTG Chanh-4n Toa Hea-Gidd
Bo-Thanh Saigon, tai viin-phong chiing t6i, 115, Pai-10 Nguvén-Hue co Luc-sir
TS KT FRONG phu - ti

PA TRINH DIEN:
L— TR VA THUY S

5 _ V. V. BICT

4.— DIOKG XUA® MAU

Nhitng nhan-chirng ndy di tuyén-the va khai qua-quy€t bilt chic
.
« Duorg«KimeTharh =
. A
sarh neay TO=b=TYL8 tgi Ph‘nwﬂm,nmg-ﬁt ’

1 N . .
eo” cun DroseXulr=fi-t v PhgneThi~!hft.-
. Vé. duvén rb\' mia  ghs Y khong ¢6 the xin sao-lye
Lhai-sanh duge, la vi =g #1200 thlrs gié.‘:: doqr.s

Miv nhan chirng di xdc nban nhu trén dav, nén chiing 16i phat gidy th& vi khai-
sanh niy cho duong-sir d& x1r-dung theo luat, chieu theo Nghi-dinh ngay 17 thang 11 nim
1947 cia Thi-Tuwéng Chanh-Phii Lam-Thoi Nam-Phdn Viet-Nam, Cac digu 363 va ti€p
ilieu cta bo Hinh-luat Canh-cai phat toi nguy-chirng vé viee HO tir 2 dén 5 ndm 11t va phat
bac tir 200 din 8.0c0 dong dd dwoe doc cho cae nhan-chirng va nguvén-don nghe.

Vi cdce nhan-chirng co ky 1&n voi chiing 10i va Luc-sie sau khi doe lai,

Ky tén ihdng 16, )
LUC-SA0 Y,

Saigon, ngay —.ag-thing & . nim 1967
CHANH - LYC - SV,

GIA TIEN : 5809 \
(1) Chi tid ciin nhic méi kiri ‘ « /

sin efip thém ban suo.

NoA e
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VIET-NAM CONG - HOA

win s TRICH-LUC B) KHAI-SANH

CO - QUAN: CHANH - QUYEN
XA PHAT-TRIEN TAN-SON - HOA

Lép ngay thang_4_ ném 1975
S6 higy__~"%

’
Tén ho dira tré. . .. Dihig Thyy Thenh Thes
Con trai hay con gdi . l:i
Ngdy sanh. . . . .| D@, theog i, nam 1975
Noi sanh . . . . . Tan ssh hea
Tén ho nguwdi cha . . Disng Kin Themh

» I
Tén ho ngudi me . . Nguye thi Igye Bxio
Vg chanh hay khOng cod ’
hon thu. Chank

Ton ho ngudi dimgq khai . Dibhg Xim Thanh

,/nica LYC Y BAN CHANM
Tin-y /fléf, rrgiy %i théng & nimlS7%
,,/ ;/ ca- gLA,uyaw&n H8.Tich N,







Puene kim THANH
8-10. tays Nov, 18- 1950

W ' ,.(t'
DUONEG THUY THANH THAO
;\Fh;l - 3-1475

NGUYEN THI N&OC Duc

DUONG TRUNG TN
MAY 31 - 1971

DUuoN& THUY TIEN
gt 2" 14s2

DuonNt THANH TAM
Feb.22.4473



DUONG  Kim THANH NGUYEN THI N&OC duc DUoNG TRUNE TIN

THANH TAM
8-10-1Ay8 Nov, 18- 1450 MAY 3] - 1471 Duone TH

Feb-23.473

DuoN& THUY THANH THAO

& MUY TIEN
AFM[- 2 - 4475 DuUuoN

August 21”1482



PHIEU KET QUA HUAN LUYEN Vet v oo s

ao OUOC PHONG

(Cd gia tri nhu I1énh phén loai) 8d Tous THAM MUU/QLYNCH
~ , . T8MG cyc QUAN HUAN
THAM-CHIEY : - HT s3'615-402 ngdy 30.10.1968. TRUONG TONG QUAN TRI

—~ BD s8'18103/ TTM/ TCQH/ NH2 ngay 12-05-1969

Ho va Tén ;. _ mG-KIM-THANH
. Cén b:’gi,c . "‘ig‘g"{& quan . 68/1&1 051
Don vi gbe ;. 1he BLB/E?ﬂong-manh__ Khoa tham dy . 2/7h 83,T<T/TC
Khai gvi :‘:n;; Ry ;_____:.a_f"IO"IC fh ______Min khoa ngay . O 12 .
Dié trunzo hink ;._.A;,.‘"j_.hr ! /(' - \ép hange - 22 /85 _
f\'éi -';'\::1 A o ‘rqu __________ - C \(\.. Aide CAp PRt -l
Chife vi 0 150 run nhd Si-qen 7 ong Qoen=Tri
CEC. 2493 nzdy *- i
) ,  Thd £§l~aa wGL -s*-rtv
NGl NHAN - Chi-tiwy Trudng &r\f@“é ;ong Vzuun-xr,.

; - Trugg-Te LGUYE)-VAN-hik
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Embassy of the United States of America
Bangkok, Tnhailand

Date: JAN gl;qgg:;

Re: Meuven T1HI nE0OC DUC
Iv. 581118

Dear Sir/Madam:

Thnis is in response to youruinquiry concerning the United States Orderly Departure
Program, a program by which qualified individuals are able to resettle in the
United States from Vietnam. The high volume of ODP cases and inquiries
unfortunately prevent our giving you a more formal response than this letter.

/ / ¥We regret that the Orderly Departure Program policy prohibits responses to

inguiries from any party other than the petitioner, a very close relative
of the beneficiary in Vietnam, or the petitioner's representative designated
in writing on Immigration and Naturalization Service (INS) Form G-28.

3276' We acknowledge receipt of the documents for = NSUVMEN Tl Néte DUC— s
IV No. 53145 , which you sent us on DEC. 9, 1L RELwD).
We have/have not reviewed your relative's/relatives' files. File review is
conducted in accordance with an established schedule of priorities. If
additional documents are needed, we shall contact you after the file has
been reviewed. -

/ /- The documents which we still need to complete 's
case are:

/~ 7/ The Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you are inguiring about has/has not
been issued. ‘The LOI does not guarantee that you/your relative(s) will
receive exit permission, as that must be obtained from the Vietnamese
authorities.

~
\t

Should you/your relative(s) receive an exit permit, please notify 00P
of the exit permit numbers for each person listed on the case.

b
.
~

The interview with the UNHCR representative in Ho Chi Minh City has not
been conducted. Interviews are scheduled by the Vietnamese authorities, and
we have no influence on the scheduling of individual cases for interview.

]

Your relative(s) has/have been interviewed in Ho Chi Minh City, but
his/her/their case has not yet been approved by a Consular or INS officer.

We are awaiting a medical clearance for your relative(s).

NN

Your relative(s) has/have been approved for the U.S., and we have notified
the Vietnamese that he/she/they may be placed on a manifest for departure.
We cannot predict when he/she/they will be manifested as that is solely

up to the Vietnamese authorities. A local voluntary agency in your area
will notify you of your relative's/relatives' onward travel plans and
nis/her/their exact date of arrival in the United States.

.

Sincerely,

e

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy ~ Box 58
APD San Francisco 96346-0001

0DP-20
(Qa34f: 2/86}
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